

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM
CALENDAR YEAR 2013

Office: General Services Division			Program/Project: Electrical											
Item no.	Articles	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Qty	1st Qtr Total Amt	Qty	2nd Qtr Total Amt	Qty	3rd Qtr Total Amt	Qty	4th Qtr Total Amt	Qty	Total Amt
1	Globe grill light	2X40W electronic	Unit	1,110.00	2	2,220.00			2	2,220.00			4	4,440.00
2	Flourescent lamp	Tube 40 watts	Box	3,600.00	3	10,800.00			3	10,800.00			6	21,600.00
3	Flourescent lamp	Tube 20 watts	Box	2,520.00	2	5,040.00			2	5,040.00			4	10,080.00
4	Flourescent lamp	Circular 32 watts	Box	2,400.00	3	7,200.00			3	7,200.00			6	14,400.00
5	Drill bit	1-13X0.5 masonry	Sets	550.00	2	1,100.00			2	1,100.00			4	2,200.00
6	Energy saving lamp	Daylight 24 watts	Pcs.	200.00	12	2,400.00			12	2,400.00			24	4,800.00
7	Energy saving lamp	Daylight 18 watts	Doz.	2,160.00	2	4,320.00			2	4,320.00			4	8,640.00
8	Electrical wire	Starnded 2.0 THWN	Box	2,250.00	2	4,500.00			2	4,500.00			4	9,000.00
9	Eectrical wire	Stranded 3.5 THWN	Box	2,800.00	2	5,600.00			2	5,600.00			4	11,200.00
10	Electrical wire	Stranded 5.5 THWN	Box	3,200.00	2	6,400.00			2	6,400.00			4	12,800.00
11	Electrical wire	Stranded 8.0THWN	Box	3,900.00	2	7,800.00			2	7,800.00			4	15,600.00
12	Royal cord	2.0mm 2 wire	Roll	4,000.00	2	8,000.00			2	8,000.00			4	16,000.00
13	Flat cord wire	#16	Roll	3,750.00	2	7,500.00			2	7,500.00			4	15,000.00
14	Circuit breaker	Plug-in 20 amperes	Pcs.	300.00	10	3,000.00			10	3,000.00			20	6,000.00
15	Circuit breaker	Plug-in 30 amperes	Pcs.	350.00	10	3,500.00			10	3,500.00			20	7,000.00
16	Circuit breaker	Plug-in 40 amperes	Pcs.	400.00	4	1,600.00			4	1,600.00			8	3,200.00
17	Circuit breaker	Plug-in 50 amperes	Pcs.	450.00	4	1,800.00			4	1,800.00			8	3,600.00
18	Circuit breaker	Plug-in 60 amperes	Pcs.	500.00	4	2,000.00			4	2,000.00			8	4,000.00
19	Circuit breaker	Plug-in 100 amperes	Pcs.	800.00	3	2,400.00			3	2,400.00			6	4,800.00
20	Circuit breaker	Volt-on 30 amperes	Pcs.	350.00	2	700.00			2	700.00			4	1,400.00
21	Circuit breaker	Volt-on 40 amperes	Pcs.	400.00	2	800.00			2	800.00			4	1,600.00
22	G.E. starter	40w 220-240 vlots	Box	360.00	2	720.00			2	720.00			4	1,440.00
23	G.E. ballast	40w 230FFN 13430	Pcs.	150.00	12	1,800.00			12	1,800.00			24	3,600.00
24	G.E. ballast	20w 230FFN 13430	Pcs.	130.00	12	1,560.00			12	1,560.00			24	3,120.00
25	Electrical tape	Armak	Pcs.	25.00	12	300.00			12	300.00			24	600.00
26	Male plug	Heavy duty	Pcs.	15.00	12	180.00			12	180.00			24	360.00

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
TECHNICAL EDUCATIO AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM
CALENDAR YEAR 2013

Office: General Services Division			Program/Project: Electrical											
Item no.	Articles	Description	Unit	Unit Prize	Qty	1st Qtr Total Amt	Qty	2nd Qtr Total Amt	Qty	3rd Qtr Total Amt	Qty	4th Qtr Total Amt	Qty	Total Amt
27	Junctio box plastic	4X4 octagon type	Pcs.	35.00	12	420.00			12	420.00			24	840.00
28	PVC conduit	NELTEX 1/2X10 ft.	Pcs.	75.00	12	900.00			12	900.00			24	1,800.00
29	PVC conduit	NELTEX 3/4X10 ft.	Pcs.	85.00	12	1,020.00			12	1,020.00			24	2,040.00
30	Soldering iron	60 watts	Pcs.	100.00	2	200.00							2	200.00
31	Lead	40 watts	Roll	200.00	2	400.00							2	400.00
32	ECB box	Single phase Plu-in	Pcs.	500.00	2	1,000.00			2	1,000.00			4	2,000.00
33	ECB box	3 phase plug-in	Pcs.	500.00	6	3,000.00			6	3,000.00			12	6,000.00
34	EMT coupling	1/2X10 ft.	Pcs.	165.00	15	2,475.00			15	2,475.00			30	4,950.00
35	EMT tube	1/2X10 ft.	Pcs.	45.00	15	675.00			15	675.00			30	1,350.00
36	EMT adaptor	1/2X10 ft.	Pcs.	45.00	15	675.00			15	675.00			30	1,350.00
37	EMT Coupling	1/3X10 ft.	Pcs.	190.00	15	2,850.00			15	2,850.00			30	5,700.00
38	EMT tube	1/3X10 ft.	Pcs.	60.00	15	900.00			15	900.00			30	1,800.00
39	EMT adaptor	1/3X10 ft.	Pcs.	60.00	15	900.00			15	900.00			30	1,800.00
40	Flat moulding	Atlanta 3/4X8 ft.	Pcs.	75.00	12	900.00			12	900.00			24	1,800.00
41	Bulb receptacle	3 1/2X2 porcelein	Pcs.	45.00	12	540.00			12	540.00			24	1,080.00
42	Bulb receptacle	3 1/2X4 pocelein	Pcs.	45.00	12	540.00			12	540.00			24	1,080.00
43	Electronic ballast	2X40 watts	Pcs.	100.00	3	300.00			3	300.00			6	600.00
44	Rubber tape	Armak	Pcs.	40.00	12	480.00			12	480.00			24	960.00
45	Duplex receptacle	Eagle parallel GND	Sets	160.00	12	1,920.00			12	1,920.00			24	3,840.00
46	Ligthing switch	Single	Sets	120.00	12	1,440.00			12	1,440.00			24	2,880.00
47	Ligthing switch	2 gang	Sets	145.00	12	1,740.00			12	1,740.00			24	3,480.00
48	Ligthing switch	3 gang	Sets	170.00	15	2,550.00			15	2,550.00			30	5,100.00
49	Dimmer switch	800 watts	Pcs.	300.00	10	3,000.00			10	3,000.00			20	6,000.00
50	Utility box (OMNI)	Surface type	Pcs.	60.00	10	600.00			10	600.00			20	1,200.00
51	Utility box plastic	Deep type	Pcs.	35.00	20	700.00			20	700.00			40	1,400.00
52	Arrow gun staple	T-25	Box	100.00	3	300.00			3	300.00			6	600.00

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM
CALENDAR YEAR 2013

Office: General Services Division			Program/Project: Electrical											
			Unit	Unit Price		1st Qtr		2nd Qtr		3rd Qtr		4th Qtr		
Item no.	Articles	Description			Qty	Total Amt	Qty	Total Amt	Qty	Total Amt	Qty	Total Amt	Qty	Total Amt
53	Cable tie	100Pcs./Bag	Bag	100.00	2	200.00							2	200.00
54	Cable tie	100Pcs./Bag	Bag	250.00	2	500.00							2	500.00
55	Metal Screw	1/8X3/4 flower type	Box	150.00	2	300.00							2	300.00
56	Metal Screw	3/16X1/2 flower type	Box	200.00	2	400.00							2	400.00
Total Amount													248,130.00	